Il. Tavaszi Buda kupa
Gyarmati Dezs6 Uszoda (1029 Budapest, Mariaremetei Ut 224.) 2024.04.13-14.

100 m ferfi hat

41. versenyszam

Férfi 2013

1. Ozsvat Zalan 2013 TVSE 1:23,14 239p
50m: 0:40,07 B

2. Horvath Mark 2013 Balinti UE 1:27,20 207p
50m: 0:42,73

3. Schalkhammer Alex 2013 TVSE 1:30,22 187p
50m:, 0:44,04

4, Biré Adam 2013 Darnyi TSC 1:39,39 139p
50m: 0:48,59 ,

5. Kun-Mez6 Vajk 2013 Balinti UE 1:44,15 121p
50m: 0:50,27

Férfi 2014

1. Sallai Abel 2014 Szh VUK SE 1:20,96 258p
50m: 0:40,25

2. Kiss-Kovacs Gellért 2014 Il.Kertlet 1:31,53 179p
50m: ’0:45,14

3. Makai Armin Zsombor 2014 FTC 1:31,78 177p
50m: 0:45,35

4, Koncz Mark 2014 BudaérsiSC 1:34,21 164p
50m: 0:47,15 i

5. Simonyi Kornél 2014 Egri UK 1:35,30 158p
50m: 0:147,69

6. Emmer Abris 2014 Il.Kertlet 1:37,48 148p
50m: 0:48,69 i

7. Horvath Domonkos 2014 Balinti UE 1:39,02 141p
50m: 0:48,85

8. Vesztergom Daniel 2014 Darnyi TSC 1:41,65 130p
50m: 0:50,29 B

9. Bilig Zsombor 2014 Balinti UE 1:50,22 102p
50m: 0:54,61

Kizarva

Torma Daniel 2014 BudaérsiSC Szabalytalan rajt
Nem indult
Pal Csongor 2014 Szh VUK SE
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Férfi 2015
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Somogyi Sandor

50m: 0:48,14
Urban Mirkd

50m: 0:48,83
Szederkényi Maté

50m: 0:48,50
Molnar Erik Lehel

50m: 0:52,36
Laposa Milan

50m: 0:54,94
Jasper Mihaly

50m: 9:54,07
Kakuk Aron

50m: 0:56,22
Kulcsar Benedek

50m: 0:56,01
Tasi Marcell

50m: 1:05,65

Nem indult

Partos Marcell

Férfi 2016 és fiatalabb

1. K&nig Konor Kende
50m: 0:48,45

2. Gelegonya Levente
50m: 0:54,16

3. Buki Norbert Janos
50m: 0:52,05

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2016
2016
2016

FTC

FTC
Il.Kerulet
FTC
Balinti UE
Balinti UE
Egri UK
[I.Kerulet

Egri UK

Balinti UE

FTC
Bp.Honvéd
FTC

1:35,49
1:39,76
1:39,89
1:44,83
1:47,78
1:53,52
1:54,20
1:54,36
2:11,02

1:36,32
1:48,70
1:49,26

157p
138p
137p
119p
109p
93p
92p
91p
61p

153p
106p
105p

212



